Apple Color StyleWriter 1500
The Apple Color StyleWriter 1500
offers a complete solution for easy
and affordable color printing on
Macintosh or PowerBook computers.
This innovative ink-jet printer is
perfect for home, education, and
small-business users who require

January 1996. Product specifications are subject to change without notice. Printed in U.S.A.
L01704A
Ordering Information
Apple Color StyleWriter 1500
Order No. M4428LL/A
• Apple Color StyleWriter 1500 printer
• Apple Color StyleWriter 1500 software
• StyleWriter Series Black Ink Cartridge
• Apple Color StyleWriter Color Ink Cartridge
• High-speed serial cable
• AC power adapter
• User’s guide
Apple Color StyleWriter 1500 Color Ink
Cartridge
Order No. M4609G/A
Apple StyleWriter Black Ink Cartridge
Order No. M8041G/C
Optional StyleWriter EtherTalk Adapter
Order No. M4775LL/A
Media
Letter-size transparency M2658G/A
Letter-size premium paper M2952G/A
Letter-size glossy paper M3655G/A
Letter-size back-print film M2953G/A
A4-size transparency M1959G/A
A4-size premium paper M2951G/A
A4-size glossy paper M3656G/A
A4-size back-print film M2954G/A
Product specifications are subject to change.
Check with your Apple reseller for the most
current information about product
specifications and configurations.